No. W 54782

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2013 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form SUZANNE WILBRECHT

4800 S 1000 E

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GRAND TETON LOG & LUMBER, LLC
SUZANNE M WILBRECHT

VICTOR ID 83455

4710 S 500 W

VICTOR ID 83455 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City

MEMBER STEPHEN B HANCOCK 3200 W MCCOLLISTER PO BOX 823 TETON VILLAGE
MEMBER DARYL DINKLA 9801 VALDEZ DRIVE URBANDALE
MEMBER PETER COOK 4710 S 500 W VICTOR
MEMBER WILLIAM FIELD 4710 S 500 W VICTOR
MEMBER LARRY THOMAS 6390 CHESEBRO RD AGOURA HILLS
MEMBER EDWARD HOLSTEIN PO BOX 1501 WILSON

State Country

WYy USA
IA USA
ID USA
ID USA
CA USA

WYy USA

Postal Code
83025
50322
83455
83455
91301
83014

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
W 54782

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Suzanne Wilbrecht
Name (type or print): Suzanne Wilbrecht

Date: 08/05/2013
Title: Bookkeeper

Processed 08/05/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




