No. <b>W 54782</b>		Due no later than Sep 30, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		SUZANNE WILBRECHT			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  GRAND TETON LOG & LUMBER, LLC SUZANNE M WILBRECHT 4710 S 500 W VICTOR ID 83455		4800 S 1000 E VICTOR ID 83455  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Limited Liability Com	npanies: Enter Nai	mes and Address	es of at least one Member or Manager.				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER	STEPHEN B DARYL DINK PETER COO WILLIAM FIE LARRY THOI EDWARD HO	LA K ELD MAS	3200 W MCCOLLISTER PO BOX 823 9801 VALDEZ DRIVE 4710 S 500 W 4710 S 500 W 6390 CHESEBRO RD PO BOX 1501	TETON VILLAGE URBANDALE VICTOR VICTOR AGOURA HILLS WILSON	WY IA ID ID CA WY	USA USA USA USA USA USA	83025 50322 83455 83455 91301 83014
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID W 54782		Signature: Si		Date: 08/05/2013			
		Name (type or print): Suzanne Wilbrecht			Title: Bookkeeper		
Processed 08/05/2013		* Electronically p	provided signatures are accepted as original signal	gnatures.			